


5017006

5457003

5457004

11017001

12017009

12047002

12048001

12428007

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MW)

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Grasim Industries Ltd.(CPP of 40 MW)

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

4742

9667

8333

15157

1750

16291

384

2615

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

1577

3558

2958

3228

189

6487

77

788

2084

1913

2140

189

3861

46

3212

4635

3212

4320

4635

3212

4320

4635

4513

4514

4635

4320

4320

3212

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

GONDEGAON PROJECT

GHONSA OC

GONDEGAON PROJECT

PENGANGA OC

GHONSA OC

GONDEGAON PROJECT

PENGANGA OC

GHONSA OC

DINESH (MAKARDHOKRA III) OC

GOKUL OCM

GHONSA OC

PENGANGA OC

PENGANGA OC

GONDEGAON PROJECT

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G12 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G12 CRUROM

G9G10 MIX

G9 CRUROM

G12 CRUROM

G9G10 MIX

G9 CRUROM

G9 G10 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G9 CRUROM

G9G10 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G12 CRUROM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

1000

577

1068

1558

932

1068

500

1390

784

2444

189

6487

77

863

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

211

577

225

927

932

225

298

1390

784

1356

189

3861

46

182

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

.210775607

1

.210775607

.595164343

1

.210775607

.595164343

1

1

.554664723

1

.595164343

.595164343

.210775607

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

789

1474

1045

1088

0

2626

31

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 1

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 2JAN-19 ROUND 2



12428007

12457004

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name:

Name:

2615

60500

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

863

15745

182

12331

3212

3283

4320

4514

4635

Unit Code

Unit Code

GONDEGAON PROJECT

KAMPTEE CONVERSION

PENGANGA OC

GOKUL OCM

GHONSA OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

G12 CRUROM

G12 CRUROM(-100 MM)

G9G10 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G9 CRUROM

Grade Size

Grade Size

1068

5000

3000

3044

3633

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

225

5000

1785

1688

3633

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

.210775607

1

.595164343

.554664723

1

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

8

9

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

681

3414

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 2

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 2JAN-19 ROUND 2



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : JAN-19
Page No : 1

ROUND : 2
STATEMENT B 2

3212

3283

4320

4513

4514

4635

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

GONDEGAON PROJECT

KAMPTEE CONVERSION

PENGANGA OC

DINESH (MAKARDHOKRA III) OC

GOKUL OCM

GHONSA OC

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G12_5N

G12_5N

G9G10M

G9G10M

G8G8M

G9_5N

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G12 CRUROM

G12 CRUROM(-100 M

G9G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G9 CRUROM

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

1068

10000

6917

784

3044

13648

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

5017006

5457003

5457004

12428007

12457004

12457004

5457003

5457004

12047002

12048001

12457004

11017001

11017001

12457004

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MW)

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Grasim Industries Ltd.(CPP of 40 MW)

Grasim Industries Ltd.(CPP of 40 MW)

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

1000

1068

1068

863

1068

5000

1558

500

6487

77

3000

784

2444

3044

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

211

225

225

182

225

5000

927

298

3861

46

1785

784

1356

1688

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

5067

5000

11622

784

5488

1068

5000

6917

784

3044

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

.2107756069

.2107756069

.2107756069

.2107756069

.2107756069

1

.5951643435

.5951643435

.5951643435

.5951643435

.5951643435

1

.5546647230

.5546647230

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : JAN-19
Page No : 2

ROUND : 2
STATEMENT B 2

4635Unit Code: GHONSA OCUnit Name: G9_5NGrade Code: G9 CRUROMGrade Size: 13648Offer Qty:

5017006

5457003

5457004

12017009

12457004

Party Code

JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MW)

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name

577

932

1390

189

3633

Reqd Qty

577

932

1390

189

3633

Allot Qty

6721 6721UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio



Sheet3

4610 GHONSA OC G9 CRUROM (-100 MM) 6927

SUB TOTAL 6927

4518 MAKARDHOKRA I OC G8G10 MIX 15650

15650

3283 KAMPTEE UG TO OC CONV G12 CRUROM (-100 MM) 5000

SUB TOTAL 5000

3509 TAWA – II G6 STEAM 1430

SUB TOTAL 1430

GRAND TOTAL  (Road) 29007

27577

1430

NAGPUR AREA

PATHARKHERA AREA

MS

MP

AREA / COLLIERY GRADE SIZE OFFER QTY

WANI (NORTH)

STATEMENT C2
THE AREA-WISE, SOURCE-WISE, GRADE/SIZE-WISE QTY AVAILABLE FOR ALLOCATION 

OF COAL FOR CSA CUSTOMERS (OTHER THAN POWER UTILITIES & IPP's) BY ROAD IN 

THE THIRD/FINAL ROUND FOR THE  MONTH OF JAN'19
COLLIERY 

CODE

UMRER

Page 1



5017005

5017006

5437002

5457003

5457004

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MW)

JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant)

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

466

4742

817

9667

8333

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

4513

3212

4310

4635

3212

3212

3212

3225

3615

4320

4501

4513

4635

3212

3212

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

DINESH (MAKARDHOKRA III) OC

GONDEGAON PROJECT

NILJAI OC

GHONSA OC

GONDEGAON PROJECT

GONDEGAON PROJECT

GONDEGAON PROJECT

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

PAONI OC

PENGANGA OC

UMRER OC

DINESH (MAKARDHOKRA III) OC

GHONSA OC

GONDEGAON PROJECT

GONDEGAON PROJECT

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G9 G10 MIX

G12 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G12 CRUROM

G10G11 MIX

G12 CRUROM

G10G11 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G9 CRUROM

G10G11 MIX

G12 CRUROM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

466

2000

1165

0

817

1485

0

600

1077

1617

580

750

0

1165

0

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

1

2

3

4

5

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

789

0

1474

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 1

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

211

0

577

0

0

225

0

0

927

0

0

932

0

225

466

2211

1165

577

817

1485

225

600

1077

2544

580

750

932

1165

225

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

466

3953

817

8193

JAN-19

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



5457004

11017001

11047001

11447001

12017001

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Grasim Industries Ltd.(CPP of 40 MW)

Vindhya Papers

MOIL Limited (CPSU)

Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

8333

15157

70

113

8633

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3225

3615

4320

4501

4513

4635

3212

3212

3235

4310

4501

4513

4514

3509

3604

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

PAONI OC

PENGANGA OC

UMRER OC

DINESH (MAKARDHOKRA III) OC

GHONSA OC

GONDEGAON PROJECT

GONDEGAON PROJECT

SINGORI

NILJAI OC

UMRER OC

DINESH (MAKARDHOKRA III) OC

GOKUL OCM

TAWA II

SASTI UG

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G10G11 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G9 CRUROM

G10G11 MIX

G12 CRUROM

G9G11 MIX

G10 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G6   STEAM

G7 G8 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

400

897

1833

580

500

0

582

3000

1667

850

1830

3000

1000

70

0

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

5

6

7

8

9

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1045

1088

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 2

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

0

298

0

0

1390

0

0

0

0

0

784

1356

0

0

400

897

2131

580

500

1390

582

3000

1667

850

1830

3784

2356

70

113

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

7288

14069

70

113

JAN-19

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12017001

12017009

12018011

12047002

12048001

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

8633

1750

3610

16291

384

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

4320

4320

4501

4518

4635

4635

3612

3615

4320

4514

3212

4320

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

PENGANGA OC

PENGANGA OC

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

GHONSA OC

GHONSA OC

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

PENGANGA OC

GOKUL OCM

GONDEGAON PROJECT

PENGANGA OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G9G10 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G9 G10 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G9G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

8633

800

261

500

0

3610

2000

2513

0

5291

107

200

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

9

10

11

12

13

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

2626

31

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 3

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

0

0

0

189

0

0

0

3861

0

0

46

8633

800

261

500

189

3610

2000

2513

3861

5291

107

246

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

8633

1750

3610

13665

353

JAN-19

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12427002

12427003

12428007

12437001

12447001

12457004

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Maratha Cement Works (CPP of 39.99 MW)

ACC Limited (CPP of15 MW)

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

Bilt Graphic Paper Products (earlir awanta p&in)

MOIL Limited (CPSU)

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

16542

6200

2615

3172

263

60500

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

4635

4635

3212

4310

4310

4501

3167

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

GHONSA OC

GHONSA OC

GONDEGAON PROJECT

NILJAI OC

NILJAI OC

UMRER OC

NANDGAON

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G9 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G12 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G8 STEAM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

16542

6200

1115

637

1348

0

448

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

14

15

16

17

18

19

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

681

1824

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 4

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

0

182

0

0

0

0

16542

6200

1297

637

1348

263

448

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

16542

6200

1934

1348

263

JAN-19

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12457004 Party Code: MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITEDName: 60500Month Quota:

3212

3212

3225

3235

3283

3612

3615

4320

4501

4513

4514

4518

4635

Unit Code

GONDEGAON PROJECT

GONDEGAON PROJECT

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

SINGORI

KAMPTEE CONVERSION

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

PENGANGA OC

UMRER OC

DINESH (MAKARDHOKRA III) OC

GOKUL OCM

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

GHONSA OC

Unit Name

G10G11 MIX

G12 CRUROM

G10G11 MIX

G9G11 MIX

G12 CRUROM(-100 MM)

G9 G10 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9 CRUROM

Grade Size

4660

0

4000

8333

0

2000

2513

5000

4486

2500

8815

2000

0

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No: 19

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 5

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

225

0

0

5000

0

0

1785

0

0

1688

0

3633

4660

225

4000

8333

5000

2000

2513

6785

4486

2500

10503

2000

3633

Allotted

57086

JAN-19

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A


